
1021 MAES AVE, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136
https://www.adashunjones.com

1021 MAES AVE,
KIMBERLY, WI,
54136

$100,000

Move right into this attractive 3br ranch home. Home offers a nice size kitchen with dining
area, full bsmt that could be finished and att garage. Across from school.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1176 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1176

Tax Amount: 2766

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 2 13X10 Main

Bedroom 3 14X08 Main

Bedroom 4 13X10 Main

Kitchen 15X13 Main

Living Room 19X11 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


